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Ergebnisse

5056 Trophy Bavarian Limited Trail Series Offen

Bavarian Spring Classic
Golden Series

Start-

nummer

358
164
296

44
349

37
158

95
189
395
431
268
393
137
142

28
155
195
136

18
254

17:20

Name des Pferdes

Sailin Tucker

Good Time Blues

A Good Sunset
Heskeboshotmarlana
Harley D Good
Cheyennes Tanka Tacoma
Am I A Hot Krymsum
HQ Commanders Jetset
A Pleasure Always
Fashionable Irons

The Blue Huntress

Im Certanly Cool
OOHH Tay I Overslept
American Snow Lady
Invitational Only
Genuine Technique
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Codys Smart Sam
Hoos The One

The Green Version
May Be Hot

Milena Belle

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Petschnig, Janine
Buss, Celine
Schleiniger, Elif
Schwank, Marina
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Wolff, Lena

Faro, Francesca Romana
Obermiiller, Nina
Kiihn, Arne

Leiner, Nina

Schmid, Ronja

Fungo, Mauro

Leiner, Nina

Kiihn, Arne

Langer, Walter
Feldmann, Ewald
Wolff, Lena

Sandner, Lisa

Lipps, Pia

Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia
Dorfmeister, Franziska

Von Ramm, Jessika

23.4.-28.4.2019



